

M.A.C.C. – 29 of 2024 (CIS-29/24)
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-001248-2024

06

26-11-2025

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Both sides file haziras.

Subsequently petitioner files one adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Time prayer is considered and for the ends of justice it is allowed.

To 15-01-2026 for hearing petition.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988